Multi Head Packing Machine DS-200A/320A/420BZ/520BZ
Granule packaging machine widely applied for food, industries, chemicals, granules, nuts, corns,
popcorns, seeds, dried, washing powder, desiccant, rice, tea, coffee, candies, shrimp bars and etc.
Features:
1. Efficient: Bag-making, filling, sealing, cutting, heating, date / lot number achieved in one time;
2. Intelligent: Packing speed and bag length can be set through the screen without part changes;
3. Profession: Independent temperature controller with heat balance enables different packing
materials;
4. Characteristic: Automatic stop function, with safe operation and saving the film;
5. Convenient: Low loss, labor saving, easy for operation and maintenance.
Technical Specifications:
Model DS-200A DS-320A DS-420BZ DS-520BZ
Measuring Range 1 ~ 100ml 50-500ml 150~1500mL 150~2000ml
Packaging Speed 30 ~ 80 bags/min 30-80 bags/min 5~60 bags/min 80~250 bags/min
Bag Width 15 ~ 100mm 50-150mm 60~200mm 80~350mm
Bag Length 30 ~ 180mm 40-200mm 80~300mm 80~300mm
Film Roll Width 30 ~ 220mm Max.320mm Max:420mm Max:520mm
Machine Size
(L)640 x (W)700 x
(H)1580mm
(L)1100 x (W)755 x
(H)1540mm
(L)1217*(W)1015*(H)
1343mm
(L)1488*(W)1080*(H)
1490mm
Machine Weight 300KG 350KG 650KG 750KG